21/11/2020

College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-II (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Roll No.

181222-12-0003

181222-12-0007

181222-12-0008

181222-12-0009

181222-12-0012

181222-12-0013

181222-12-0015

181222-12-0017

181222-12-0018

181222-12-0023

181222-12-0024

181222-12-0025

181222-12-0026

181222-12-0028

181222-12-0029

181222-12-0031

181222-12-0032

191222-12-0001

Registration No.

222-1211-0042-18
222-1211-0057-18
222-1211-0080-18
222-1214-0013-18
222-1211-0078-18
222-1211-0052-18
222-1211-0031-18
222-1211-0024-18
222-1211-0040-18
222-1211-0064-18
222-1211-0002-18
222-1211-0005-18
222-1211-0056-18
222-1211-0065-18
222-1211-0047-18
222-1211-0599-18
222-1211-0623-18

222-1211-0556-19

Candidate Name

APARNA DAS

JAYATI CHAKRABORTY

KOMAL SETH

LEKHA MODAK

NEHA SINGH

NIKITA SHAW

PARNA CHATTERJEE

PRIYA BAPARI

RANI BISWAS

SAMPA ROY

SANGITA BERA

SARMISTHA DEY

SOMA NATH

SUSMITA MALLICK

SWETA DEY

TIYASHA GHOSH

RAJNANDANI SETH

ANITA RAIJBANSHI

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name
GOKUL DAS

HARADHAN CHAKRABORTY
OM PRAKASH SETH

TAPAN MODAK

ASHOK SINGH

JEUT SHAW

LATE SWAPAN CHATTERJEE
SUBHAS BAPARI

ANANDA MOHAN BISWAS
PARIMAL ROY

SAMAR BERA

BIRENDRA NATH DEY
BUDDHADEB NATH

PINTU MALLICK

PRASANTA DEY

ACHINTYA GHOSH
RAMESHLAL SETH

SANKAR RAJBANSHI

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

@
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
CC2.2CHG
GE2.1CHG
CC2.2CHG
GE2.1CHG
CC2.2CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
CC2.1CG
GE2.1CHG
CC2.1CG

GE2.1CHG

@
CC2.1CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.1CG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.1CG

CC2.2CHG

Page: 1
Gender: FEMALE
< Compulsory >
4 (1)

CC2.1CG ENVS
CC2.1CG ENVS-T
CC2.1CG ENVS
CC2.1CG ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



21/11/2020

College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-II (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Roll No.

191222-12-0002

191222-12-0003

191222-12-0004

191222-12-0005

191222-12-0006

191222-12-0007

191222-12-0008

191222-12-0009

191222-12-0010

191222-12-0011

191222-12-0012

191222-12-0013

191222-12-0014

191222-12-0015

191222-12-0016

191222-12-0017

191222-12-0018

191222-12-0019

Registration No.

222-1211-0538-19
222-1211-0566-19
222-1211-0562-19
222-1211-0529-19
222-1211-0557-19
222-1211-0530-19
222-1211-0565-19
222-1211-0489-19
222-1211-0583-19
222-1211-0586-19
222-1211-0510-19
222-1211-0589-19
222-1211-0542-19
222-1211-0560-19
222-1211-0587-19
222-1211-0528-19
222-1211-0574-19

222-1211-0505-19

Candidate Name

ANJALI SHAW

AQRA ZAHA

BIPASA BOSE

CHANDRA PRIYA SHAW
DIPTI NASKAR

DOLLY KUMARI KUSHWAHA
JYOTI KUMARI

KHUSBU MONDAL
MANSHI DUBEY

MENKA KUMARI SINGH
MOUMITA DUTTA
PRATIMA DAS

PRIYA CHOWDHURY
RAMATA RAJGARHIA
SAMPURNA CHOWDHURY
SANCHITA MIDYA
SARNALI BISWAS

SHREYA MUKHERJEE

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

MANOJ KUMAR SHAW

MD SALIM

ASHOK BOSE

JOGENDRA SHAW

ASHA NASKAR

SREE PRAKASH KUSHWAHA

RAJNANDAN PASWAN

ASHOK MONDAL

BHOLA SHANKAR DUBEY

USHA SINGH

MADHABI DUTTA

RITA DAS

CHAMPA CHOWDHURY

PREMLATA RAJGARHIA

SANJIB CHOWDHURY

ARUN PRAKASH MIDYA

SUMITA BISWS

KINGSHUK MUKHERJEE

@
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

@)
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

@)
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Gender :

(4)
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

Page: 2

FEMALE
< Compulsory >
@

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-II (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Roll No.

191222-12-0020

191222-12-0021

171222-12-0005

171222-12-0010

171222-12-0011

171222-12-0014

171222-12-0028

Registration No.

222-1211-0564-19
222-1211-0513-19
222-1211-0487-17
222-1211-0116-17
222-1211-0354-17
222-1211-0290-17

222-1211-0209-17

Candidate Name

SWAGATA DAS

SWARNA PAUL

DIPANJALI PANDEY

KARAMJIT KAUR

MANISHA KUMARI JAISWARA

PRIYANKA BHATTACHARJEE

SONAM TIWARI

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

GADADHAR DAS

SOUMITRA PAUL

ASHUTOSH PANDEY

SATNAM SINGH

DILIP JAISWARA

RAJAT BHATTACHARJEE

SUNIL TIWARI

@
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

@
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

©)
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Gender :

4)
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

Page: 3

FEMALE
< Compulsory >
@

ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- 1l examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



